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Adele 530 1727
a3 MOST WEEK'S DIGITAL SALES
ADEEE 2 weeks at number one
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In The Lonely Hour
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Andy Burrows 5P 260 12307
__ Fall Together Again
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; Joss Stone
Water For Your Soul

Bo Saris 6P
TN » Gold 4 weeks at number one

Bee Gees
N The Ultimate Bee Gees

" Birdy 5P
Fire Within 1 week at number one

Doe Paoro
After

Natas Loves You P
The 8th Continent

16 16 |+«  Giorgio Moroder P
> @ ' " Deja Vu 4 weeks at number one
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e Jeff Lynne's ELO

* Alone In The Universe

Ryan Leslie G
MZRT (The Magnificently Zealous
Renegade Takeover)

1 week at humber one

James Morrison

Higher Than Here
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20 Chris Rea G
Il Super Hits Collection
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21 SIV\PL‘(RF[) ‘ simply Red G
I Song Book 1985-2010

22 Prince

Hit n Run

HIGHEST CLIMB
up 26 places

Ed Sheeran P
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3@ 30 P
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25 Gin Wigmore

Blood To Bone

26 30 . . Take That G
N 28s 11 1 week at number one
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Body & The Sun
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How Big, How Blue, How Beautiful

A-Ha 80 714
=3 J;" Cast In Steel

H[Y Lana Del Rey 72 1551

L .‘Honeymoon
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2. Andreya Triana 72 1542
Giants

TobyMac 67 971
This Is Not A Test

Ruby Amanfu 67 923
Standing Still

Years & Years 3P 66 8991
Communion 1 week at number one

8§ Meghan Trainor 60 1277
Title

37 47 (AL % £) Bananarama 59 4916
A 770 30 Years Of Bananarama
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SHANE FILAN chane Filan
Right Here

39 39

John Newman
Revolve

41 42 wj«ow Weeping Willows 2P
N . The Time Has Come
- 1 week at number one

42 I\f}'(i)‘l":!@. JA8N Whitney Houston G

PN Sl Her Greatest Performances Live

43 The Pierces 3P

(4l Creation 3 weeks at number one

44 Aaron

We Cut The Night

45 =%4 Brandon Flowers

46 - "David Gilmour

¥ Rattle That Lock

47 | | Dan Wilson
- Love Without Fear

Lukas Graham 1 week at number one
¥ Lukas Graham (Blue Album)
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50 Editors

In Dream

~ Damien Rice P

A My Favourite Faded Fantasy

Jamie Lawson
Jamie Lawson

Stereophonics
Keep The Village Alive

Slow Club 3P
Complete Surrender
4 weeks at humber one

Marina Kaye
Fearless 2P

‘Jack Savoretti

N Written In Scars
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Everest 3 weeks at number one

43

41

40

39

38

35

35

31

30

29

10910

309

5595

389

608

8701

6028

9931

1166

7693



' Passenger
Whispers II

Neon Indian

1 week at number one

Vega INTL. Night School

Selah Sue
Reason

Kwabs
Love & War

M The Maccabees
1 Marks To Prove It

Family Of The Year
2 Family Of The Year

Benjamin Clementine

At Least For Now

s Alvvays
€ Alvvays

1David Guetta
Listen
1 week at number one

Alcazar

G

1 week at number one
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ALCAUAR

1 week at number one

Ryan Leslie G
Black Mozart 1 week at number one
i Coeur De Pirate
! Roses
Eros Ramazzotti
Eros 30
Keyshia Cole
Point Of No Return
- . Diane Birch G
= Speak A Little Louder
75 Maroon 5
\V G
TWSLS This week's sales
2500 = Gold TSLS Total sales

4000 = Platinum

6000 = 2 Platinum

8000 = 3 Platinum

10000 = 4 Platinum

12000 = 5 Platinum @@ = most listens (streamings) of
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